Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Choke Coils
E
1
L
2
L

Part Number
Inductance
(100 kHz)
RDC
 (at 20 °C)
Saturation
Rated Current
✽1
(mA max.)
 Temperature
Rise Current
✽2
(mA max.)
Marking
(µH) Tol. (m�) Tol.
ELLYFJR47N  0.47
±30%
48
±20%
2500 2150 5
ELLYFJ1R0N  1.0 73 2200 1750 A
ELLYFJ1R5N  1.5 105 1750 1450 C
ELLYFJ2R2M  2.2
±20%
130 1700 1300 D
ELLYFJ3R3M  3.3 230 1200 980 E
ELLYFJ4R7M  4.7 330 1080 820 H
ELLYFJ5R6M  5.6 350 1000 800 J
ELLYFJ6R8M  6.8 490 850 670 K
ELLYFJ100M  10.0 620 730 600 M
ELLYFJ150M  15.0 1000 590 470 O
ELLYFJ220M  22.0 1650 400 370 R
Dec. 201100